YMC-Triart
Technical Product Review
 Hybrid UHPLC and HPLC Columns and Media
Technical Product Review
Y
M
C

Email: info@ymcamerica.com • Website: www.ymcamerica.com
© Copyright 2012, YMC America, Inc.
Ordering Information
Technical Support
Packed columns are listed in the table at right. YMC
welcomes your inquiry for packaging, availability,
and pricing of YMC-Triart in bulk containers.
To place an order, please send a Purchase Order:
  - By fax: +1 (610) 266-8652
  - By email: orders@ymcamerica.com
To place an order with payment by credit card,
please call +1 (610) 266-8650, and select Option 1.
All major credit cards are accepted.
Product inquiries, requests for quotations, and other
communications should be sent to the same fax,
email, or phone. We look forward to hearing from
you.
For applications assistance and technical support,
please contact us:
  - By phone: +1 (610) 266-8650, and select Option 3
  - By fax: +1 (610) 266-8652
  - By email: info@ymcamerica.com
Particle
size
Column size
I.D. x length Product Number
(μm) (mm) YMC-Triart C18 YMC-Triart C8
1.9
2.0 X 20 TA12SP9-0202PT TO12SP9-0202PT
2.0 X 50 TA12SP9-0502PT TO12SP9-0502PT
2.0 X 100 TA12SP9-1002PT TO12SP9-1002PT
2.0 X 150 TA12SP9-1502PT TO12SP9-1502PT
3.0 X 50 TA12SP9-0503PT TO12SP9-0503PT
3.0 X 100 TA12SP9-1003PT TO12SP9-1003PT
4.6 X 50 TA12SP9-0546PT TO12SP9-0546PT
3
2.0 X 50 TA12S03-0502WT TO12S03-0502WT
2.0 X 100 TA12S03-1002WT TO12S03-1002WT
2.0 X 150 TA12S03-1502WT TO12S03-1502WT
2.0 X 250 TA12S03-2502WT TO12S03-2502WT
3.0 X 50 TA12S03-0503WT TO12S03-0503WT
3.0 X 100 TA12S03-1003WT TO12S03-1003WT
3.0 X 150 TA12S03-1503WT TO12S03-1503WT
3.0 X 250 TA12S03-2503WT TO12S03-2503WT
4.6 X 50 TA12S03-0546WT TO12S03-0546WT
4.6 X 100 TA12S03-1046WT TO12S03-1046WT
4.6 X 150 TA12S03-1546WT TO12S03-1546WT
4.6 X 250 TA12S03-2546WT TO12S03-2546WT
5
2.0 X 50 TA12S05-0502WT TO12S05-0502WT
2.0 X 100 TA12S05-1002WT TO12S05-1002WT
2.0 X 150 TA12S05-1502WT TO12S05-1502WT
2.0 X 250 TA12S05-2502WT TO12S05-2502WT
3.0 X 50 TA12S05-0503WT TO12S05-0503WT
3.0 X 100 TA12S05-1003WT TO12S05-1003WT
3.0 X 150 TA12S05-1503WT TO12S05-1503WT
3.0 X 250 TA12S05-2503WT TO12S05-2503WT
4.6 X 50 TA12S05-0546WT TO12S05-0546WT
4.6 X 100 TA12S05-1046WT TO12S05-1046WT
4.6 X 150 TA12S05-1546WT TO12S05-1546WT
4.6 X 250 TA12S05-2546WT TO12S05-2546WT
10
4.6 X 250 TAP12S11-2546WT TOP20S11-2546WT*
10 X 250 TAP12S11-2510WT TOP20S11-2510WT*
20 X 250 TAP12S11-2520WX TOP20S11-2520WX*